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End of Show

# Talent Shot Cam | PlayBak Slug Format Total| Proj Hit
A-1 Evrg]gner 2-shot C2 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:20 12:59:2%/'
A2| o e Opening DDR 0:16 | 1:00:13 PM
A-3 lli?)rti?ska MCU C1 Student Employment PKG 2:55 | 1:00:29 PM
A-4 Wg]gner MCU C3 Midterms PKG 1:45 | 1:03:24 PM
A-5 I:(%?Iinska MCU C1 Tallgrass Open House PKG 2:54 | 1:05:09 PM
A-6 Wg]gner MCU C3 Electronic Media Office |PKG 2:48 | 1:08:03 PM
A-7 lli?)rti?ska MCU Cc1 Student Involvement PKG 2:42 | 1:10:50 PM
A-8 Wg]gner MCU C3 Majors In Minutes RDR 0:40 | 1:13:32 PM
A-9 I:(%?Iinska 2-shot C2 Toss to Break 1 RDR 0:06 | 1:14:12 PM

{Break} 1:30  1:14:18 PM
B1 | oinka G c2 Toss interview RDR 0:15 | 1:15:48 PM
B-2 Evrg]gner 2-shot C3 Live Interview with Ron | Live Interview | 6:01 [ 1:16:03 PM
B-3|aren MCU c2 toss to break RDR 0:14 | 1:22:04 PM

{Break} 1:30  1:22:18 PM
e :gti?ska 2-shot | C2 Toss to Joe RDR 0:07 | 1:23:48 PM
C-2 ‘I{ﬁjsi:i?]ga MCU C3 Women's Softball PKG 2:21 | 1:23:55 PM
c-4 JH‘ffl‘gﬂga MCU c3 Carne Viva RDR 0:24 | 1:26:16 PM
e iﬁ'ﬁ.ﬂga el c3 Leadership soT 2:53 | 1:26:40 PM
€6 | Kok 2shot | C2 Closing RDR 0:07 | 1:29:33 PM
c-7|faren 2-shot | C2 credits CcG 0:20 | 1:29:40 PM

1:30:00 PM
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